D-X
D
MULTI PARAMETER
GAS MASS FLOWMETERS
For Clean Gases
� Multi-Drop Capability
of Up to 256 Units
(for RS485 Option)

Note: Flow rates are stated for Nitrogen at STP conditions
[21.1°C (70°F) at 1 atm].
Ordering Examples: FMA6609, 1⁄4" compression fitting, 5 LPM
max, and FMA66-PW, power supply, $1195 + 214 = $1409.
FMA6618, 3⁄8" compression fitting, 100 LPM max, and FMA66-PW,
power supply, $1395 + 214 = $1609.
Model No. Price Description
FMA66-PW $214 115 Vac to ±15 Vdc
power supply
FMA66-12PW 60 115 Vac to 12 Vdc
power supply
FMA66-24PW 60 115 Vac to 24 Vdc
power supply
FMA66-230EU 214 230 Vac to ±15 Vdc
power supply
FMA66-12PW-230EU 70 230 Vac to12 Vdc
power supply
FMA66-24PW-230EU 70 230 Vac to 24 Vdc
power supply
FMA65-C 57 Replacement cable 25 pin
D-conn with 1.8 m (6') wire
branch to power supply
ME-1851 130 Reference Book:
Fundamentals of
Gas Dynamics
AccessoriesOptions
Ordering Add’l
Suffix Cost Description
-I N/C 4 to 20 mA output (replaces
standard 0 to 5V)
-12V $50 12 Vdc power
-24V 100 24 Vdc power
-K 364 Perfluoroelastomer O-rings
-B N/C Buna O-Rings
-E N/C EPR O-Rings
-VCR 100 VCR fittings
-RS232 N/C RS232 communications
(replaces RS485)
-O2CLEAN 125 Cleaned for Oxygen use
More than 100,000 Products Available!
Calibrators, Connectors, General Test and Measurement